North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35010

Division: 17UB 2nd EAST1

Date: saturday, May 3, 2025

Home: 08 (17U) ACS Orange

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: ARsSC 5
Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 08 (17U) GCAA Cleve Utd Wolves
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

08 (17U) ACS Orange

01
10
11
12
13
14
15
18
02
21
22
23
05
55
06
07
79
08
09

Name Goals Misconduct
Mason McKenna

William Lambeth
Yahir Luis Huerta
Ashton Mabe
Gavin Martin
Martin Perez
Isaac Farris
Garren Flack
Robert Smith
Robert Rivera
Robert Everts
Keating Brown
Keifer Strom
Ayden Dial
Caylen Collins
Zachary Simpson
Brady Jordan
Jackson Hernandez

Noah Balloue

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (17U) GCAA Cleve Utd Wolves

No. Name Goals Misconduct
0 Joshua Dulmaine

11 Coleman Jones

12 Victor Landa

13 Celestino Morales-Rodriguez
14 Davis Arant

18 James Lewis

19 Brent Games

02 Landon Willis

23 Matthew Truelove

03 Edsel Flores-Martinez
30 Cooper Smale

37 Cody Held

39 Alexander Cortes Mendez
05 Matheo Salazar

50 Austin Havranek

51 Yahir Mata-Lopez

06 Valentin Cruz Rodriguez
07 Luke Bell

74 Christopher Islas Montano

09 Joseph Letta

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




